
INDOOR EPERNAY 2024

CLT GEN N° Dossard Prénom Nom Club Catégorie Clt Chrono Pts Chrono Clt Vites. Pts Vites. Clt Keirin Pts Keirin Clt Fond Pts Fond Clt Elim. Pts Elim. Total Pts
1 21 Damien Silvestre - Striegel Bischheim Strasboug Skating Junior B H 4 61 1 73 1 73 1 73 1 73 353
2 20 Naël Oster Bischheim Strasboug Skating Junior B H 3 64 4 61 2 68 3 64 3 64 321
3 35 Mauro Laguna- Peireira Massy Athletic Sport Junior B H 1 73 2 68 5 59 4 61 5 59 320
4 62 Raphael Martins Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Junior B H 9 55 6 58 3 64 2 68 2 68 313
5 65 Kylian Bougon Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Junior B H 2 68 3 64 6 58 6 58 6 58 306
6 63 Lilian Marie Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Cadet H 6 58 5 59 4 61 5 59 4 61 298
7 37 Sacha Iwao Massy Athletic Sport Junior B H 5 59 8 56 8 56 8 56 8 56 283
8 66 Maelis Lemoux Union Sportive Municipale Villeparisis Junior B F 14 50 13 51 7 57 7 57 7 57 272
9 23 Thomas Silvestre - Striegel Bischheim Strasboug Skating Cadet H 13 51 9 55 9 55 9 55 11 53 269

10 38 Valentin Bataille Nancy Roller Vitesse Senior H 7 57 7 57 11 53 15 49 13 51 267
11 67 Mohamed Benmansour Union Sportive Municipale Villeparisis Junior B H 12 52 10 54 12 52 14 50 10 54 262
12 36 Charlotte Bricage Massy Athletic Sport Junior B F 16 48 15 49 14 50 10 54 9 55 256
13 34 Ugo Decelle Epernay Roller Sport Senior H 15 49 14 50 10 54 11 53 15 49 255
14 22 Mahylo Agbi - Awume Bischheim Strasboug Skating Cadet H 18 46 18 47 15 49 13 51 12 52 245
15 11 Maxence Beck Bétheniville Roller Club Senior H 17 47 17 48 19 45 19 45 17 47 232
16 45 Kamron Mouchot Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Junior A H 10 54 11 53 22 42 22 42 23 41 232
17 64 Gabriel Martins Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Benjamin H 21 43 22 46 16 48 18 46 16 48 231
18 57 Noé Givré Roller Sports Troyes Junior B H 24 40 21 43 17 47 16 48 21 43 221
19 10 Goyan Romano Bétheniville Roller Club Vétéran 2 H 26 38 25 39 18 46 17 47 14 50 220
20 61 Delphine Loncle Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Junior B F 19 45 20 44 23 41 26 38 18 46 214
21 13 Flora Cetnarowski Bétheniville Roller Club Junior A F 23 41 19 42 21 43 21 43 22 42 211
22 42 Corentin Delanchy Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Senior H 8 56 12 52 13 51 12 52 24 0 211
23 29 Florent Leroy Epernay Roller Sport Vétéran 2 H 22 42 16 45 24 40 25 39 20 44 210
24 50 Maëhva Bernard Roller Sport Vitesse Avesnelles Junior B F 29 35 26 38 20 44 20 44 19 45 206
25 25 Evan Vuattier Cercle Sportif Trélou Junior A H 25 39 23 41 26 38 23 41 27 37 196
26 47 Léo Pharisien Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Junior B H 20 44 24 40 30 34 30 34 32 32 184
27 51 Maëhlyne Bernard Roller Sport Vitesse Avesnelles Benjamin F 32 32 33 31 25 39 24 40 25 39 181
28 28 Christophe Jeanneteau Epernay Roller Sport Vétéran 4 H 27 37 34 30 29 35 27 37 26 38 177
29 49 Jade Baudet Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Benjamin F 28 36 27 37 27 37 34 30 31 33 173
30 32 Lucie David Epernay Roller Sport Junior B F 33 31 30 34 32 32 28 36 28 36 169
31 53 Florent Givré Roller Sports Troyes Vétéran 2 H 37 27 31 33 28 36 29 35 29 35 166
32 43 Lisa Favret Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Senior F 30 34 28 36 31 33 33 31 35 29 163
33 48 Elise Machadot Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Cadet F 31 33 29 35 34 30 35 29 37 27 154
34 15 Milana Pierret Bétheniville Roller Club Benjamin F 35 29 32 32 35 29 38 26 34 30 146
35 40 Ulysse Geschlecht Nancy Roller Vitesse Senior H 38 26 38 26 33 31 32 32 33 31 146
36 56 Naila Maatar Union Sportive Municipale Villeparisis Benjamin F 41 23 40 24 37 27 31 33 30 34 141
37 24 Mickaël Joffin Cercle Sportif Trélou Vétéran 2 H 34 30 35 29 38 26 36 28 46 18 131
38 30 Simon Gabriel Epernay Roller Sport Senior H 44 20 39 25 39 25 37 27 36 28 125
39 44 Solène Picot Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Senior F 36 28 36 28 40 24 45 19 41 23 122
40 27 Simon Berthelot Cercle Sportif Trélou Poussin H 40 24 37 27 36 28 42 22 47 17 118
41 18 Candice Goux - Guelorget Bétheniville Roller Club Benjamin F 43 21 43 21 45 19 39 25 38 26 112
42 54 Bertrand Van Den Broecke Roller Sports Troyes Vétéran 2 H 45 19 42 22 42 22 40 24 39 25 112
43 33 Lola Garcia Epernay Roller Sport Cadet F 46 18 45 19 41 23 41 23 40 24 107
44 52 Bénédicte Lorion Roller Sports Troyes Vétéran 3 F 42 22 44 20 47 17 49 15 44 20 94
45 16 Albane Longis Bétheniville Roller Club Benjamin F 48 16 47 17 48 16 44 20 43 21 90
46 46 Fleur-Anne Grandcolas Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Junior B F 39 25 41 23 43 21 47 17 57 0 86
47 39 Alexia Lainez Nancy Roller Vitesse Senior F 49 15 48 16 44 20 46 18 48 16 85
48 14 Louise Simon Bétheniville Roller Club Cadet F 51 13 51 13 49 15 43 21 45 19 81
49 55 Célia Jolly Roller Sports Troyes Vétéran 1 F 50 14 50 14 50 14 48 16 42 22 80
50 41 Elise Guthapfel Nancy Roller Vitesse Junior B F 47 17 46 18 51 13 50 14 49 15 77
51 31 Lisa Lechesne Epernay Roller Sport Junior A F 54 10 49 15 46 18 53 11 51 13 67
52 12 Coline Terroine Bétheniville Roller Club Junior A F 55 9 55 9 52 12 51 13 50 14 57
53 59 Maëlys Van Den Broecke Roller Sports Troyes Benjamin F 52 12 53 11 54 10 52 12 53 11 56
54 26 Elina Villette Cercle Sportif Trélou Cadet F 53 11 52 12 55 9 54 10 52 12 54

Classement général
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55 17 Sarah Peyresaubes Bétheniville Roller Club Benjamin F 56 8 54 10 53 11 55 9 54 10 48
56 58 Erwin Ricard Roller Sports Troyes Cadet F 57 7 56 8 56 8 56 8 55 9 40
57 60 Diane Védé Roller Sports Troyes Benjamin F 58 6 57 7 57 7 57 7 56 8 35

CLT GEN N° Dossard Prénom Nom Club Catégorie Clt Chr. Pts Chr. Clt Vites. Pts Vites. Clt Keirin Pts Keirin Clt Fond Pts Fond Clt Elim. Pts Elim. Total Pts
8 66 Maelis Lemoux Union Sportive Municipale Villeparisis Junior B F 14 50 13 51 7 57 7 57 7 57 272

12 36 Charlotte Bricage Massy Athletic Sport Junior B F 16 48 15 49 14 50 10 54 9 55 256
20 61 Delphine Loncle Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Junior B F 19 45 20 44 23 41 26 38 18 46 214
21 13 Flora Cetnarowski Bétheniville Roller Club Junior A F 23 41 19 42 21 43 21 43 22 42 211
24 50 Maëhva Bernard Roller Sport Vitesse Avesnelles Junior B F 29 35 26 38 20 44 20 44 19 45 206
27 51 Maëhlyne Bernard Roller Sport Vitesse Avesnelles Benjamin F 32 32 33 31 25 39 24 40 25 39 181
29 49 Jade Baudet Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Benjamin F 28 36 27 37 27 37 34 30 31 33 173
30 32 Lucie David Epernay Roller Sport Junior B F 33 31 30 34 32 32 28 36 28 36 169
32 43 Lisa Favret Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Senior F 30 34 28 36 31 33 33 31 35 29 163
33 48 Elise Machadot Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Cadet F 31 33 29 35 34 30 35 29 37 27 154
34 15 Milana Pierret Bétheniville Roller Club Benjamin F 35 29 32 32 35 29 38 26 34 30 146
36 56 Naila Maatar Union Sportive Municipale Villeparisis Benjamin F 41 23 40 24 37 27 31 33 30 34 141
39 44 Solène Picot Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Senior F 36 28 36 28 40 24 45 19 41 23 122
41 18 Candice Goux - Guelorget Bétheniville Roller Club Benjamin F 43 21 43 21 45 19 39 25 38 26 112
43 33 Lola Garcia Epernay Roller Sport Cadet F 46 18 45 19 41 23 41 23 40 24 107
44 52 Bénédicte Lorion Roller Sports Troyes Vétéran 3 F 42 22 44 20 47 17 49 15 44 20 94
45 16 Albane Longis Bétheniville Roller Club Benjamin F 48 16 47 17 48 16 44 20 43 21 90
46 46 Fleur-Anne Grandcolas Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Junior B F 39 25 41 23 43 21 47 17 57 0 86
47 39 Alexia Lainez Nancy Roller Vitesse Senior F 49 15 48 16 44 20 46 18 48 16 85
48 14 Louise Simon Bétheniville Roller Club Cadet F 51 13 51 13 49 15 43 21 45 19 81
49 55 Célia Jolly Roller Sports Troyes Vétéran 1 F 50 14 50 14 50 14 48 16 42 22 80
50 41 Elise Guthapfel Nancy Roller Vitesse Junior B F 47 17 46 18 51 13 50 14 49 15 77
51 31 Lisa Lechesne Epernay Roller Sport Junior A F 54 10 49 15 46 18 53 11 51 13 67
52 12 Coline Terroine Bétheniville Roller Club Junior A F 55 9 55 9 52 12 51 13 50 14 57
53 59 Maëlys Van Den Broecke Roller Sports Troyes Benjamin F 52 12 53 11 54 10 52 12 53 11 56
54 26 Elina Villette Cercle Sportif Trélou Cadet F 53 11 52 12 55 9 54 10 52 12 54
55 17 Sarah Peyresaubes Bétheniville Roller Club Benjamin F 56 8 54 10 53 11 55 9 54 10 48
56 58 Erwin Ricard Roller Sports Troyes Cadet F 57 7 56 8 56 8 56 8 55 9 40
57 60 Diane Védé Roller Sports Troyes Benjamin F 58 6 57 7 57 7 57 7 56 8 35

CLT GEN N° Dossard Prénom Nom Club Catégorie Clt Chr. Pts Chr. Clt Vites. Pts Vites. Clt Keirin Pts Keirin Clt Fond Pts Fond Clt Elim. Pts Elim. Total Pts
1 21 Damien Silvestre - Striegel Bischheim Strasboug Skating Junior B H 4 61 1 73 1 73 1 73 1 73 353
2 20 Naël Oster Bischheim Strasboug Skating Junior B H 3 64 4 61 2 68 3 64 3 64 321
3 35 Mauro Laguna- Peireira Massy Athletic Sport Junior B H 1 73 2 68 5 59 4 61 5 59 320
4 62 Raphael Martins Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Junior B H 9 55 6 58 3 64 2 68 2 68 313
5 65 Kylian Bougon Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Junior B H 2 68 3 64 6 58 6 58 6 58 306
6 63 Lilian Marie Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Cadet H 6 58 5 59 4 61 5 59 4 61 298
7 37 Sacha Iwao Massy Athletic Sport Junior B H 5 59 8 56 8 56 8 56 8 56 283
9 23 Thomas Silvestre - Striegel Bischheim Strasboug Skating Cadet H 13 51 9 55 9 55 9 55 11 53 269

10 38 Valentin Bataille Nancy Roller Vitesse Senior H 7 57 7 57 11 53 15 49 13 51 267
11 67 Mohamed Benmansour Union Sportive Municipale Villeparisis Junior B H 12 52 10 54 12 52 14 50 10 54 262
13 34 Ugo Decelle Epernay Roller Sport Senior H 15 49 14 50 10 54 11 53 15 49 255
14 22 Mahylo Agbi - Awume Bischheim Strasboug Skating Cadet H 18 46 18 47 15 49 13 51 12 52 245
15 11 Maxence Beck Bétheniville Roller Club Senior H 17 47 17 48 19 45 19 45 17 47 232
16 45 Kamron Mouchot Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Junior A H 10 54 11 53 22 42 22 42 23 41 232
17 64 Gabriel Martins Sainte Geneviève Sports Roller Skating Benjamin H 21 43 22 46 16 48 18 46 16 48 231
18 57 Noé Givré Roller Sports Troyes Junior B H 24 40 21 43 17 47 16 48 21 43 221
19 10 Goyan Romano Bétheniville Roller Club Vétéran 2 H 26 38 25 39 18 46 17 47 14 50 220
22 42 Corentin Delanchy Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Senior H 8 56 12 52 13 51 12 52 24 0 211
23 29 Florent Leroy Epernay Roller Sport Vétéran 2 H 22 42 16 45 24 40 25 39 20 44 210
25 25 Evan Vuattier Cercle Sportif Trélou Junior A H 25 39 23 41 26 38 23 41 27 37 196
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26 47 Léo Pharisien Roller Skating Vandoeuvre Junior B H 20 44 24 40 30 34 30 34 32 32 184
28 28 Christophe Jeanneteau Epernay Roller Sport Vétéran 4 H 27 37 34 30 29 35 27 37 26 38 177
31 53 Florent Givré Roller Sports Troyes Vétéran 2 H 37 27 31 33 28 36 29 35 29 35 166
35 40 Ulysse Geschlecht Nancy Roller Vitesse Senior H 38 26 38 26 33 31 32 32 33 31 146
37 24 Mickaël Joffin Cercle Sportif Trélou Vétéran 2 H 34 30 35 29 38 26 36 28 46 18 131
38 30 Simon Gabriel Epernay Roller Sport Senior H 44 20 39 25 39 25 37 27 36 28 125
40 27 Simon Berthelot Cercle Sportif Trélou Poussin H 40 24 37 27 36 28 42 22 47 17 118
42 54 Bertrand Van Den Broecke Roller Sports Troyes Vétéran 2 H 45 19 42 22 42 22 40 24 39 25 112


